PAGE 8 - Main engine mounting & Front cockpit support tube

o t t

No. Description g’;\ih T?)til Notes
1 Main Engine Mounting Bracket 1 1
2 Front Cabin Strut 1 1
3 Top front wing & fuselage joining bracket ] 1
4 Pulley 2 2

5 Plate-bracket for mounting pulley for aileron cables

6 Cable limiter for aileron control 1 1

7 Washer M6x12 3 3
8 Bottom pulley bush 1 1
9 Bolt M8x60 (Shank 38) 2 2
10 Bolt M6x55 (Shank 37) 1 1
11 Bolt M6x90 1 1
12 Bolt M6x95 1 1
13 Top Pulley Bush 1 1
14 Nylock Nut M6 3 3
15 Nylock Nut M8 2 2
16 Washer M8 2 2
17 Special Bolt M8x142 (Shank 130) ] 1
18 Temporary Nut M8 1 1
19 Washer M6x19 4 4

Property of Rainbow Aircraft (Pty) Ltd.

All rights reserved.

lllegal copying or re-distribution is strictly prohibited.




X
&

-
8
) @P\\
\))

Rev no

Description

Date

Approva

CHEE [AH
XL

Description:

Date:

Material:

Part no:

PAGE 8

Scale:




